
Player Player Player Player TOTAL WINNINGS

Tom Hersh Art Jimenez Tek Hipwell Scott Hipwell 240 $350.00

Gene Rooks Clint Rooks Mark Cole Jason Graff 243 $246.00

Blake Thomas Clayton Barker Soctt Jensen Trayton Jensen 243 $246.00

Kyle Semrow  Mike Niensiri Nick Kempkers Bob Mousaw 244 $116.67

Ralph Delgado Jay Blair Chris Olsen Jamey Potter 244 $116.67

Micahel Stokes Colten Stokes Troy Garcia Dave Casteel 244 $116.67

Mike Mathieu Craig Dearden Kent Smith John Schwitzer 245 $50.00

Total Winnings

Mark Cole Jason Graff 128 $190.00

Craig Dearden Mike Mathieu 135 $130.00

SAT SUN

Scott Hipwell Tek Hipwell 121 $160.00

Nick Kempkers Bob Mousaw 121 $160.00

Tom Hersh Art Jimenez 123 $85.00

Chasen Andersen Mike Minister 126 $55.00

SAT SUN

Cody Chatlain Dave Chatlain 144 $190.00

Colten Stokes Michael Stokes 148 $130.00

SAT SUN

Brandon Simonsen Easton Simonsen 122 $190.00

Clint Rooks Gene Rooks 123 $130.00

Scott Jensen Trayton Jensen 124 $85.00

Mike Kelly Phil Safran 125 $55.00

0-30

31-45

46-60

61-70

71-79

80-Up

2023 Outsource Final 4-Man Team Results

A FLIGHT GROSS

4-Man TEAM RESULTS

no winner

A FLIGHT NET

B FLIGHT GROSS

B FLIGHT NET

Long Drive Sunday  $25 EACH

Special Contest Winners   $25 EACH

CTP Hole #7 Saturday     Scott Jensen 

Long Putt #14  Saturday     Bob Mousaw

Mike Minster

Cody Chatlain

Marlin Widdison

Ken Hansen

Art Shiveley


