	2023 Outsou	urce Final 4-Man	Team Results		
4-Man TEAM RESULTS					
Player	Player	Player	Player	TOTAL	WINNINGS
Tom Hersh	Art Jimenez	Tek Hipwell	Scott Hipwell	240	\$350.00
Gene Rooks	Clint Rooks	Mark Cole	Jason Graff	243	\$246.00
Blake Thomas	Clayton Barker	Soctt Jensen	Trayton Jensen	243	\$246.00
Kyle Semrow	Mike Niensiri	Nick Kempkers	Bob Mousaw	244	\$116.67
Ralph Delgado	Jay Blair	Chris Olsen	Jamey Potter	244	\$116.67
Micahel Stokes	Colten Stokes	Troy Garcia	Dave Casteel	244	\$116.67
Mike Mathieu	Craig Dearden	Kent Smith	John Schwitzer	245	\$50.00
A FLIGHT GROSS		Total	Winnings		
Mark Cole	Jason Graff	128	\$190.00		
Craig Dearden	Mike Mathieu	135	\$130.00		
A FLIGHT NET		SAT	SUN		
Scott Hipwell	Tek Hipwell	121	\$160.00		
Nick Kempkers	Bob Mousaw	121	\$160.00		
Tom Hersh	Art Jimenez	123	\$85.00		
Chasen Andersen	Mike Minister	126	\$55.00		
B FLIGHT GROSS		SAT	SUN		
Cody Chatlain	Dave Chatlain	144	\$190.00		
Colten Stokes	Michael Stokes	148	\$130.00		
B FLIGHT NET		SAT	SUN		
Brandon Simonsen	Easton Simonsen	122	\$190.00		
Clint Rooks	Gene Rooks	123	\$130.00		
Scott Jensen	Trayton Jensen	124	\$85.00		
Mike Kelly	Phil Safran	125	\$55.00		
	Special Contest W	/inners \$25 EACH			
CTP Hole #7 Saturday Scott Jensen					
Long Putt #14 Saturday Bob Mousaw					
	Long Drive Sur	nday \$25 EACH			
0-30	no winner				
31-45	Mike Minster				
46-60	Cody Chatlain				
61-70	Marlin Widdison				
71-79	Ken Hansen				
80-Up	Art Shiveley				